
Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting via MS Teams

Solicitation Name:

Solicitation #: SOQ-5481-24-KF

Date: 8/14/2024

Time: 11:00 a.m.

Company Name    Representative Name Phone Email

1) Adam Berger Development Christopher Herr 303-641-6531 christopher@adamberger.com

2) Consolidated Development Partner Jim Potter 816-916-3664  jpotter@cdpkc.us

3) Craft Civil Design Connor Culligan 650-888-4550 cculligan@craftcivil.com

4) EcoSmart Solution Patrick Jansen 706-224-6139 pjansen@ecosmartsolution.com

5) EcoSmart Solution Zachary Turov 210-842-5160 zachary.turov@ecosmartsolution.com

6) Gorman & Company Cassandra Bishop 720-666-3990 cbishop@gormanusa.com

7) Grand Junction Housing Authority Brian Rusche 970-208-9558 brusche@gjha.org

8) Norris Design Brandi Rice 970-368-7068 brice@norris-design.com

9) Northpointe Development Jake Victor 773-617-8178 Jake@northpointedev.com

10) OZ Architecture
Nathan Jenkins, LEED AP, 
Associate AIA

303-861-5704
M: 720-771-6844 njenkins@ozarch.com

11) OZ Architecture Norah Coughlin 303-861-5704 ncoughlin@ozarch.com

12) RealAmerica Development Meghann Thannikkunnath 317-680-2421 mthannikkunnath@realamericallc.com

13) RealAmerica Development Michael Surak msurak@realamericallc.com

14) RealAmerica Development Roshele Jackson 317-815-5929 rjackson@realamericallc.com

15) Riverstone Platform Partners Kelley Hrabe kelley@consolidatedhs.com

16) Taurus Investment Holdings Douglas Gilliland 817-999-4828 dgilliland@tiholdings.com

 17) David Currie 832-217-4869 dcurrie@tiholdings.com

18) Vertikal Matthew Keith 662-312-2029 matthew@vertikalco.com

19) Vertikal Walker Thrash 601-310-4402 walker@vertikalco.com

20) Volker Development Lauren Schevets 720-308-8253 l.schevets@volker.co

Redevelopment of the Sawmill Site
(3 parcels of land on the corner of Riverside 
Parkway and Winters Avenue, including 1441 
Winters Avenue in Grand Junction, 
Colorado)

Taurus Investment Holdings- 
EcoSmart Solution - Instabuilt
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